Dates 2018	
Thurs 11th Jan	Service Day & Midday Prayers at Cathedral, Newcastle West Deanery
Thurs 1st Feb	Paying in Day at Cathedral, Service Day & Midday Prayers, Newcastle Central
Thurs 1st March	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Newcastle East
Thurs 15th March 	Trusteesat Church House 10 for 10.30 a.m.
Sat 17th March 	Friends’ meeting
Thurs 5th April	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Corbridge, Hexham and Bellingham Deaneries
Friday 13th April 	Diocesan Council at Kingston Park 10 for 10.30 a.m.
Thurs 3rd May	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Action & Outreach Unit
10th – 20th May	‘Thy Kingdom Come’ days of prayer 
Sat 12th May 	Diocesan Eucharist at Alnwick Parish Church at 12 noon
Thurs 7th June	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Morpeth Deanery
Sat 16th June 	Diocesan Members’ meeting at Church House at 10 a.m.
19th /20th June 	Retreat at Shepherd’s Dene, leader Revd. Lesley Chapman
Fri 29th June	 Trustees and collection of Journals at Church House, 10 for 10.30 a.m.
Thurs 5th July	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Marketing & PR Unit
Sat 7th July	Northumberland Archdeaconry Festival 
Thurs 2nd August	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Alnwick, Norham, Banburgh& Glendale Deaneries
Thurs 6th Sept	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Tynemouth Deanery
Thurs 13th Sept	Trustees at Church House 10 a.m. for 10.30 a.m.
20th& 21st Sept	General Meeting and Service 
Thurs 4th October	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Bedlington Deanery
Sat 6th October 	Friends’ meeting
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri 12th October 	Diocesan Council at Kingston Park 6.30 for 7 p.m.
Sat 20th October 	Diocesan Members’ meeting at Church House at 10 a.m.
Thurs 1st Nov	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Trustees
25th Nov – 10th Dec 16 days of Activism against gender-based violence 
Thurs 6th Dec	Service Day & Midday Prayers, Faith & Policy Unit
Friday 7th Dec	Shoe Box Day and collection of Journals at Church House 10.30 – 12 noon 

All 2017 dates appear on the September Newsletter
